Bhawanipur Anchalik College
P.O-Bhawanipur, Dist-Barpeta,
Assam, PIN - 781352

Estd.. 1982 BA 1st Semester

Meerit List : Category - SC, AHSEC Submission Period From 08/08/2021 to 02/09/2021

Slo'_ Aﬁgf' Name Mobile No. Caste ?)At?':rlfz
1 20169  NIMA MANDAL 6900016447 SC 406.000
2 20803 = MANIKESH TALUKDAR 9864733949 SC 405.000
3 20188 JINTU KUMAR MANDAL 9678336180 SC 371.000
4 20345 Jayanta das 7637014476 SC 370.000
5 20132 LAKSHYAJIT SARKAR 6003916723 SC 368.000
6 20251 SURABHI BHARALI 9707595911 SC 349.000
7 20449 BIKRAM BISWAS 8753972314 SC 348.000
8 20082 MUKESH MANDAL 6000528804 SC 346.000
9 20413 Anjana mandal 6000418186 SC 344.000
10 20538 SEWLI DAS 6002536903 SC 341.000
11 20100 KARINA DAS 6002745938 SC 334.000
12 20571 RITUMONI DAS 9678337632 SC 325.000
13 20186 SUVANKAR DAS 9864861365 SC 314.000
14 20732 DASHAMI MANDAL 9101759478 SC 305.000
15 20577 BHASWATI DAS 7635939467 SC 301.000
16 20439 DEWASHISH DAS 9101132850 SC 300.000
17 20374 NIHARIKA BORAH 9395067651 SC 300.000
18 20450  Sonali das 6000696396 SC 298.000
19 20198 MRIDUL DAS 9678879743 SC 293.000
20 20385 PAPARI DAS 6901931159 SC 291.000
21 20546  NIKITA DAS 6001413729 SC 289.000
22 20821 RAHUL SUTRADHAR 8135002960 SC 284.000
23 20362 <DHRUBA DAS 7002645680 SC 283.000
24 20482 < SANKA MANDAL 9864369572 SC 274.000
25 20838  Sanjal Sarkar 6900579669 SC 274.000
26 20566 TRIDIP DAS 7099417574 SC 269.000
27 20355  Nikunja sarkar 7638096882 SC 268.000
28 20193 JAYKUL ROY 6002608796 SC 265.000
29 20574  DEIJI SONARI 8402975659 SC 261.000
30 20395 KRISHNA DAS 6000091007 SC 257.000

Total
Marks

500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000

Percent
%

81.20
81.00
74.20
74.00
73.60
69.80
69.60
69.20
68.80
68.20
66.80
65.00
62.80
61.00
60.20
60.00
60.00
59.60
58.60
58.20
57.80
56.80
56.60
54.80
54.80
53.80
53.60
53.00
52.20
51.40



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

20739
20820
20181
20207
20445
20476
20182
20268
20475
20483
20609
20646
20647
20495
20699
20555
20180
20544
20190
20258
20435
20548
20661
20585
20334
20217
20729

AJIT MANDAL
DIYA DAS

Rajesh mandal
RATUL MANDAL
MARAN SARKAR
NIKITA MANDAL
KARNA MANDAL
MANAB SARKAR
MANAB SARKAR
PABITRA ROY
RAJAKHAT
RAJAKHAT
ARBINDA ROY
BISHAL DAS
DHRITIMAN DAS
ANIMA SARKAR
NAYAN MANI DAS
Puja Sarkar

RITA DAS

Rajesh Mani Das
PRASANJIT DAS
ANGITA DAS
Amrit mandal
CHANDAN MANDAL
Dipa sutradhar
JITARTHA DAS
MINATI MANDAL

6003505196
6001556227
8472061361
8876307425
9131633228
8822001451
7399766008
6001573357
7002849667
7002849667
9678336878
9678336878
9678336878
6001230903
9864939573
9577291201
9101664624
6003093140
8099021272
8638057161
6000814513
6000458166
9365636961
9395361434
9531434577
6003775499
8822869725

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

254.000
253.000
251.000
247.000
246.000
246.000
245.000
238.000
238.000
238.000
231.000
231.000
231.000
230.000
225.000
223.000
217.000
216.000
215.000
204.000
195.000
195.000
194.000
193.000
188.000
188.000
154.000

500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000

50.80
50.60
50.20
49.40
49.20
49.20
49.00
47.60
47.60
47.60
46.20
46.20
46.20
46.00
45.00
44.60
43.40
43.20
43.00
40.80
39.00
39.00
38.80
38.60
37.60
37.60
30.80



